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Women / 7 / Jr D
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lauren Pich933
Empire

9.575 9.800 9.6009.700 38.675
8T 1T 2T 8T 1 

1 

Melina Davis1010
HGA

9.300 9.800 9.8259.650 38.575
37T 1T 6T 1 2 

2 

Abby Dodson1988
Impact

9.500 9.450 9.7759.650 38.375
13T 17 6T 3T 3 

3 

Caroline Simpson962
DGA

9.675 9.500 9.5759.500 38.250
2T 13T 16T 10T 4 

4 

Kayla Meins1009
HGA

9.500 9.700 9.6259.400 38.225
13T 4T 25T 6T 5T

5T

Kaedyn Taylor1168
WOGA Gymnastics

9.650 9.600 9.4509.525 38.225
4T 8T 12T 21T 5T

5T

Cassidy Avina875
Crenshaw

9.375 9.750 9.5509.525 38.200
32 3 12T 14T 7 

7 

Meghan Wilcox1403
Capital

9.600 9.625 9.2509.500 37.975
6T 7 16T 43T 8 

8 

Jade Dalrymple849
U.S. Gold

9.400 9.675 9.3759.500 37.950
26T 6 16T 34T 9 

9 

Lainey Hunt1976
AIM Athletics,Texans

9.175 9.700 9.3009.675 37.850
45 4T 4T 37T 10 

10 

Claire Humphrey577
Zenith

9.575 9.300 9.3759.525 37.775
8T 25 12T 34T 11 

11 

Chloe McWhorter1389
TX Champion

9.400 8.800 9.8009.750 37.750
26T 38 1 2 12T

12T

Jana Vongsamphanh1942
Cypress

9.525 9.600 9.4509.175 37.750
12 8T 35T 21T 12T

12T

Madison Bird2011
Infinite Bounds

9.675 9.275 9.6759.100 37.725
2T 26T 38 5 14 

14 

Alyssa McPhetridge2062
Piney Woods

9.550 9.275 9.5759.275 37.675
10T 26T 32T 10T 15 

15 

Caroline Aung1740
Top Flight

9.425 9.500 9.0509.675 37.650
21T 13T 4T 54 16 

16 

Madison Hodes565
Eagle Gymn

9.200 9.275 9.4509.700 37.625
42T 26T 2T 21T 17 

17 

Lauren Phillips1938
Cypress

9.450 9.200 9.4009.550 37.600
18T 30 10T 29T 18 

18 

Taelor Alfaro876
Crenshaw

8.950 9.600 9.6009.425 37.575
53 8T 23T 8T 19 

19 

Kaitlyn Andrews640
HHGC

9.600 9.175 9.4009.375 37.550
6T 31T 28T 29T 20T

20T

Madison Smith1925
Sunburst

9.550 9.425 9.3009.275 37.550
10T 18T 32T 37T 20T

20T

Jadyn Rhodes-Cruse1344
Powersports

9.425 9.350 9.3259.450 37.550
21T 23T 22 36 20T

20T

Amalie Mills2095
VIP

9.425 9.225 9.4259.425 37.500
21T 29 23T 26T 23 

23 

Gabrielle McCallister2009
Infinite Bounds

9.450 9.400 9.7758.850 37.475
18T 20T 44T 3T 24 

24 

Alexa Bean1962
Best Gymnastics

9.425 9.150 9.4759.400 37.450
21T 33 25T 19T 25 

25 

ProScore v5.1.2 - Copyright 1993-2015 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Debbie Williams



Level 7 State 2015
Meet Results
Apr 11-12, 2015

Page: 2
Printed: 8/20/2015 12:12 PM

Women / 7 / Jr D
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Layla Alexander1689
Gym Tricks

9.775 8.650 9.4509.550 37.425
1 41 10T 21T 26 

26 

Phelam Sharp1771
Top Flight

9.400 9.475 9.5258.975 37.375
26T 15T 40 16T 27 

27 

Laura Anderson2008
Infinite Bounds

9.100 9.350 9.4259.475 37.350
48 23T 19T 26T 28T

28T

Meghann McConnell1228
Lone Star

9.350 9.175 9.4509.375 37.350
33T 31T 28T 21T 28T

28T

Courtney Matthews637
HHGC

9.450 9.400 9.4009.050 37.300
18T 20T 39 29T 30 

30 

Jordan Prokell1987
Impact

9.150 9.425 9.2259.475 37.275
46T 18T 19T 45T 31 

31 

Kristin Smith1929
All American TX

9.500 8.925 9.3009.475 37.200
13T 36 19T 37T 32 

32 

Jayme Reese2077
United Elite

9.400 8.750 9.5759.300 37.025
26T 39 31 10T 33 

33 

Maya Jones2084
Texas Best

9.225 9.475 9.4008.825 36.925
41 15T 46 29T 34 

34 

Erin Stout167
Bannon's

9.400 9.550 9.0758.750 36.775
26T 12 48 52T 35T

35T

Amata Curiel-Valentine759
Gym Power House

8.800 9.400 9.4009.175 36.775
55 20T 35T 29T 35T

35T

Alison Schoditsch382
Iron Cross

9.350 8.850 9.5758.850 36.625
33T 37 44T 10T 37T

37T

Kayla Goldsmith1319
Aerial Athletics

9.425 9.100 9.3008.800 36.625
21T 34T 47 37T 37T

37T

Emma Jaben1917
HGC JCC

9.000 8.275 9.6259.625 36.525
50T 50 8 6T 39 

39 

Erica Hollis642
HHGC

9.300 8.400 9.5509.250 36.500
37T 47 34 14T 40 

40 

Samantha Servin572
Discover

9.350 8.075 9.4759.525 36.425
33T 52 12T 19T 41 

41 

Kristina Davis2063
Piney Woods

9.400 8.350 9.2509.400 36.400
26T 48 25T 43T 42 

42 

Sarina Bhattacharya1960
Best Gymnastics

9.500 8.500 9.4258.900 36.325
13T 45T 42T 26T 43 

43 

Sonia Bhattacharya1961
Best Gymnastics

9.000 8.500 9.0759.600 36.175
50T 45T 9 52T 44 

44 

Nasiri Mond1014
Juergen's

9.200 8.600 9.2258.950 35.975
42T 42T 41 45T 45 

45 

Landry Dartez817
Boerne

9.650 7.800 9.1509.325 35.925
4T 53 30 47T 46 

46 

Kristen Nolen818
Boerne

9.325 8.550 9.1008.900 35.875
36 44 42T 49T 47 

47 

Nadia Ton-Nu2012
Gym Plus

9.150 9.100 9.1508.200 35.600
46T 34T 52 47T 48 

48 

Audrey Clark634
Olympic Dreams

8.450 8.600 9.3009.150 35.500
56 42T 37 37T 49 

49 

Emily Six973
Waxahachie Gym

9.200 8.725 8.8008.550 35.275
42T 40 50 55 50 

50 
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Macey Collins2017
WOG

9.000 8.300 9.3007.950 34.550
50T 49 54 37T 51 

51 

Sofia Penning1975
Juergen's

8.875 8.225 9.1008.325 34.525
54 51 51 49T 52 

52 

Madison Marsman2046
TX Dreams

9.300 7.400 9.1008.675 34.475
37T 54T 49 49T 53 

53 

Kaylee Blossom840
U.S. Gold

9.025 9.575 0.0008.025 26.625
49 11 53 56 54 

54 

Riley Brezina1951
Reflex

9.250 7.400 9.5250.000 26.175
40 54T 55T 16T 55 

55 

Cassidy Foster2027
TX Dreams

9.500 0.000 9.525__.___ 19.025
13T 56 55T 16T 56 

56 
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